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ROUTE DIRECTIONS
‘ No ‘ Miles ‘ Turn Directions
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Miles
0.000
0.879
0.897
0.971
0.979
1.392
1.517
1.621
2.035
2.089
2.135
2.200
2.311
2.468
2.664
2.762
2.791
3.008

Turn

Directions

Start on

Turn right

Keep right

Turn slight right onto Trinity Trails
Turn slight left onto Trinity Trails
Keep left onto Trinity Trails

Turn slight left

Keep right

Keep right

Turn left onto Heritage Park
Turn left onto Heritage Park
Turn slight left

Turn left onto Heritage Park
Keep right

Turn right

Turn left

Keep right
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